1° CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

316
210

213
248
249
269

276
235
231
224
215
209
220
106
272
142
229
264
126
254

140
274
267
136
256

203
130
222
225
212
280
237
243

BRUNNA BARRETO RAMOS NUNES

BRENDA CIELLY DOS SANTOS
RIBEIRO

CASCIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA

KEDMA BARRETO BISPO
LUANNA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ROSILENE ALVES SANTANA

THAIS RODRIGUES ARAUJO
GLENDA BARBOSA LIMA
FERNANDA ROSA DE SOUZA
ELIZAIDE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE ROCHA

BIANCA OLIVEIRA LIMA
EDICLEIA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
DANUZA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
SILVANIA MENDES DE ALMEIDA
THAURA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA CAETANO PEREIRA
NIEJA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LUANA ALVES BARBOSA
MACICLEIDE MARIA

SUEIG MARTINS DE BRITO
TABATA MACIEL

RONICLEIA MACHADO MATOS
REGINA LEITE DA SILVA

MARINA GABRIEL DE SOUZA
MACHADO

ALMERINDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCELINA DE SOUZA SILVA
EDUARDA GADEA

ELLEN GADEA

CAROLINA INACIO DA SILVA
YASMIM FERREIRA SANTOS
HEYLLA DE OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE MATOS

Relatorio emitido em 18/01/2026 as 09:45:17

FEIRA CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
28 F2029 - F
15 F1419 - F
41 F4049 - F
31 F3039 1 F
33 F3039 2 F
37 F3039 3 F
21 F2029 1 F
29 F2029 2 F
29 F2029 3 F
40 F4049 1 F
46 F4049 2 F
19 F1419 1 F
46 F4049 3 F
41 F4049 4 F
52 F5059 1 F
40 F4049 5 F
36 F3039 4 F
51 F5059 2 F
34 F3039 5 F
46 F4049 6 F
39 F3039 6 F
30 F3039 7 F
41 F4049 7 F
49 F4049 8 F
32 F3039 8 F
52 F5059 3 F
46 F4049 9 F
22 F2029 4 F
27 F2029 5 F

41 F4049 10 F
18 F1419 2 F
31 F3039 9 F
43 F4049 11 F

feiracronometragem.com.br

Equipe

MEGA RUN

NASCIMENTO RUN
JUSSRA RUN

RICARDO

RAMALHO/E.MELANCIA

BB EQUIPE
OS MALUQUINHOS
VIDA RUN
ITAGUAGCU RUN
JUSSRA RUN
JUSSRA RUN
CENTRAL RUN
JUSSRA RUN

JUSSRA RUN
JUSSRA RUN
CENTRAL RUN
ELITE DA MELANCIA /

RICARDO RAMALHO
ASSESSORIA /A

CENTRAL RUN

JUSSRA RUN
CENTRAL RUN
ER. VIDA FITNESS

ER. VIDA FITNESS

B2N
ER. VIDA FITNESS

(75) 99858-4408

Tempo
00:20:01.30

00:21:01.79

00:21:31.56
00:22:15.29
00:23:19.01
00:23:33.25

00:24:41.28
00:24:47.02
00:25:05.27
00:25:29.99
00:25:32.52
00:25:36.04
00:25:37.31
00:25:40.30
00:26:13.74
00:26:43.73
00:26:49.29
00:26:58.54
00:27:23.99
00:27:24.01

00:27:35.00
00:27:43.75
00:27:51.02
00:28:22.48

00:28:29.73

00:28:35.53
00:28:36.29
00:28:41.24
00:28:51.79
00:29:05.22
00:29:06.03
00:29:12.77
00:29:20.26

Pagina: 1



1° CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

271
244
131
250
277
238
234
205
226
278
279

117
115
214
204
247
219
120
257
245
113
230
372
135
265
377
255

218
206
118
122
139
200
262
373
239

SARA PEREIRA PONTES
JESSICA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ROSA ALVES CARVALHO
LIZ MENDES

VALDELICIA DE SOUZA ANDRADE
HORTENCIA FERREIRA ROCHA
GISELE ALVES LOPES

ANABELLE ALMEIDA LOPES
ENEIDA VALERINA DE SOUZA
VALERIA GADEA

VANESSA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

JESSICA SOUA DOS REIS
JACIRA DE JESUS FREIRE

CIBELE SEIXAS

ANA LIS DE MORAIS SANTOS
JULIANA SOUZA ALMEIDA

DEISE LIMA DE FREITAS

LEIDE LAURA ANDRADE

MARTA FELIX TARRAO

JOHARA ARAUJO ROCHA
GESSICA ANDRADE SOUZA
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA

VANESSA BATISTA DE SOUZA
REBECA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
PALOMA OLIVEIRA SOUZA

BRUNA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

MAGDA VERONICA FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

DEBORAH OLIVEIRA
ANITA LOPES OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DE SOUZA SANTOS

LILIANE PEREIRA DE MELO MORAES

SOPHIA RODRIGUES BRUNO SILVA
ADRIELLE SILVA DE JESUS

NARA LIZ MIRANDA DE ALMEIDA
NIVIA TOMAZ DE ARAUJO SOUZA

IANE BARBARA

Relatorio emitido em 18/01/2026 as 09:45:17

FEIRA CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
27 F2029 6 F
26 F2029 7 F

49 F4049 12 F

17 F1419 3 F
62 F6099 1 F
54 F5059 4 F
26 F2029 8 F
18 F1419 4 F
50 F5059 5 F

48  F4049 @ 13 F
42 | F4049 @ 14 F

26 F2029 9 F
45 F4049 15 F
22 F2029 10 F
13 F0313 1 F
41 F4049 16 F
42 F4049 17 F
27 F2029 11 F
58 F5059 6 F
37 F3039 10 F
25 F2029 12 F
35 F3039 11 F
51 F5059 7 F
25 F2029 13 F
33 F3039 12 F
32 F3039 13 F
49 F4049 18 F

28 F2029 14 F
60 F6099 2 F
56 F5059 8 F
38 F3039 14 F
16 F1419 5 F
22 F2029 15 F
33 F3039 15 F
33 F3039 16 F
30 F3039 17 F

feiracronometragem.com.br

Equipe

B2N ELITE DA MELANCIA

LCARLOS

JUSSRA RUN

VIDA RUN
JUSSRA RUN
ELITE DA MELANCIA
ER. VIDA FITNESS
VIDA RUN

MEGA RUN
PREFEITURA
OS MALUQUINHOS
ER.VIDA FITNESS
ELITE DA MELANCIA

SERTAO QUE CORRE
JUSSRA RUN

ER. VIDA FITNESS
CENTRAL RUN
VIDA RUN

TURM DAS 5

VIDA RUN
TURM DAS 5
CENTRAL RUN
CENTRAL RUN
ER. VIDA FITNESS
OS MALUQUINHOS
VIDA RUN
PAPALEGUAS
TURMA DAS 5:00H

(75) 99858-4408

Tempo
00:29:21.98
00:29:32.47
00:29:36.02
00:29:36.47
00:29:39.95
00:29:57.96
00:30:05.71
00:30:09.96
00:30:12.77
00:30:32.94
00:30:38.22

00:30:44.01
00:30:44.75
00:30:44.99
00:30:45.47
00:30:50.00
00:30:50.52
00:30:53.96
00:30:54.77
00:31:15.46
00:31:26.01
00:31:27.46
00:31:36.72
00:31:55.18
00:31:56.93
00:32:21.75

00:32:23.22

00:32:23.24
00:32:24.19
00:32:51.43
00:33:00.68
00:33:02.69
00:33:05.97
00:33:14.20
00:33:15.68
00:33:32.19

Pagina: 2



1° CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Numero Nome

133

143
252
270
223
376
129
273
240
201
266
241
251
217
100

111
233
125
102
104
221
101
119
260
103
259
208
124
112
114
105
379
108
261
132
141

PAULA DAIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LANDINO

VANESSA TERRAO

LUCILENE RODRIGUES DAVID
SARA LUCIA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE DOS SANTOS BOMFIM CRUZ
ERIADNE MACIEL

MARA MIRANDA

SUELY ALVES ROCHA SANTOS
IARA MATOS MENEZES

ALCIONE PEREIRA VAZ

PATRICIA RENATA

IONE B.C. SANTOS

LORENA CRISTINA DOURADO
DANILIAN MENDES DOS SANTOS

ALCYONE DOS SANTOS LIMA
PEREIRA

GABRIELA SOUZA ROCHA
GIRLIANE ROSA DE SOUZA
LORIANE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
CASSIA BATISTA SANTANA
CLAUDIA SANTANA CARVALHO
EDNA TELMA ALVES DA CONCEICAO
ARTEMISIA GOMES DE SOUZA
ELLEN MACIEL DOS SANTOS
MISLENE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA BRUNO

MIRIAN CORREIA

AYLIS VIEIRA DA SILVA

LORENA PINHEIRO MACIEL
GEOVANNA DE SOUZA AMORIM
INGRIDE SILVA ROCHA
CLECILANE FELIX DE SOUZA PINTO
ERIKA MACIEL DE CARVALHO
EDNALVA PINHEIRO DA SILVA
NAIARA LIBORIO

NELIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
THAISY ROCHA

Relatorio emitido em 18/01/2026 as 09:45:17

FEIRA CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

41

41
43
33
44
33
44
27
42
47
19
46
29
34
49

15
28
42
37
57
59
33
23
44
51
39
37
34
25
31
39
31
59
42
158
31

feiracronometragem.com.br

Fx.Et.

F4049

F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F4049
F4049
F1419
F4049
F2029
F3039
F4049

F1419
F2029
F4049
F3039
F5059
F5059
F3039
F2029
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039

CI.Fx.

19

20
21
18
22
19
23
16
24
25
6
26
17
20
27

18
28
21

10
22
19
29
11
23
24
25
20
26
27
28
12
30
31
29

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo
CENTRAL RUN 00:33:36.93
CENTRAL RUN 00:33:41.98

ER.VIDA FITNESS 00:33:46.70
TURM DAS 5 00:33:51.66
JUSSRA RUN 00:34:04.71

CENTRAL RUN 00:34:10.17

SO EU 00:34:10.92

ITAGUACU RUN 00:34:45.43

LIGA DA CORRIDA 00:34:46.98

00:34:49.68

VIDA RUN 00:34:50.72

00:34:52.44

074 RUN 00:34:55.16

00:35:01.18

CENTRAL RUN 00:35:04.23

00:35:07.93

ELITE DA MELANCIA 00:35:08.73

00:35:41.42

CENTRAL RUN 00:35:45.69

CENTRAL RUN 00:36:17.42

JUSSRA RUN 00:36:18.16

CENTRAL RUN 00:37:09.71

CENTRAL RUN 00:37:19.65

JUSSRA RUN 00:37:34.38

CENTRAL RUN 00:37:42.70

RICARDO RAMALHO 00:37:55.21

RICARDO RAMALHO 00:39:23.38

00:39:39.16

CENTRAL RUN 00:39:41.39

CENTRAL RUN 00:39:43.19

00:39:47.38

CENTRAL RUN 00:40:19.19

00:40:24.62

ALISSON LIMA 00:40:35.18

MEGA RUN 00:42:04.17

CENTRAL RUN 00:44:16.59
Pagina: 3

(75) 99858-4408



1° CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
106
107
108

109
110

Numero
228
109
202

134
375

Nome
ESTER RODRIGUES
ELIENE MACIEL DE CARVALHO TOME

ALICE BASTOS DOS SANTOS

RAFFAELA MARTINS TEIXEIRA
TAUANNE COSTA SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 18/01/2026 as 09:45:17

FEIRA CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

26
66
35

30

feiracronometragem.com.br

Fx.Et.
F2029
F6099
F3039

F2029
F3039

Cl.Fx. Sx.
21 F
3 F
30 F
22 F
31 F

C.

Equipe

CENTRAL RUN

BARRA DO MENDES
RUNNERS

(75) 99858-4408

Tempo
00:44:41.59
00:44:59.32
00:46:19.34

00:46:26.86

00:46:29.59

Pagina: 4



