

1º CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	316	BRUNNA BARRETO RAMOS NUNES	28	F2029	-	F			00:20:01.30
2	210	BRENDA CIELLY DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO	15	F1419	-	F		MEGA RUN	00:21:01.79
3	213	CASCIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA	41	F4049	-	F		NASCIMENTO RUN	00:21:31.56
4	248	KEDMA BARRETO BISPO	31	F3039	1	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:22:15.29
5	249	LUANNA MARQUES DOS SANTOS	33	F3039	2	F			00:23:19.01
6	269	ROSILENE ALVES SANTANA	37	F3039	3	F		RICARDO RAMALHO/E.MELANCIA	00:23:33.25
7	276	THAÍS RODRIGUES ARAÚJO	21	F2029	1	F			00:24:41.28
8	235	GLÊNDA BARBOSA LIMA	29	F2029	2	F		BB EQUIPE	00:24:47.02
9	231	FERNANDA ROSA DE SOUZA	29	F2029	3	F		OS MALUQUINHOS	00:25:05.27
10	224	ELIZAIDE ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA	40	F4049	1	F		VIDA RUN	00:25:29.99
11	215	CRISTIANE ROCHA	46	F4049	2	F		ITAGUAÇU RUN	00:25:32.52
12	209	BIANCA OLIVEIRA LIMA	19	F1419	1	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:25:36.04
13	220	EDICLEIA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO	46	F4049	3	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:25:37.31
14	106	DANUZA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO	41	F4049	4	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:25:40.30
15	272	SILVÂNIA MENDES DE ALMEIDA	52	F5059	1	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:26:13.74
16	142	THAURA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA	40	F4049	5	F			00:26:43.73
17	229	FERNANDA CAETANO PEREIRA	36	F3039	4	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:26:49.29
18	264	NIEJA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA	51	F5059	2	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:26:58.54
19	126	LUANA ALVES BARBOSA	34	F3039	5	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:27:23.99
20	254	MACICLEIDE MARIA	46	F4049	6	F		ELITE DA MELANCIA / RICARDO RAMALHO ASSESSORIA / A	00:27:24.01
21	140	SUEIG MARTINS DE BRITO	39	F3039	6	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:27:35.00
22	274	TABATA MACIEL	30	F3039	7	F			00:27:43.75
23	267	RONICLEIA MACHADO MATOS	41	F4049	7	F			00:27:51.02
24	136	REGINA LEITE DA SILVA	49	F4049	8	F			00:28:22.48
25	256	MARINA GABRIEL DE SOUZA MACHADO	32	F3039	8	F			00:28:29.73
26	203	ALMERINDA PEREIRA DA SILVA	52	F5059	3	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:28:35.53
27	130	MARCELINA DE SOUZA SILVA	46	F4049	9	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:28:36.29
28	222	EDUARDA GADÉA	22	F2029	4	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:28:41.24
29	225	ELLEN GADÉA	27	F2029	5	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:28:51.79
30	212	CAROLINA INÁCIO DA SILVA	41	F4049	10	F			00:29:05.22
31	280	YASMIM FERREIRA SANTOS	18	F1419	2	F			00:29:06.03
32	237	HEYLLA DE OLIVEIRA	31	F3039	9	F		B2N	00:29:12.77
33	243	JAQUELINE MATOS	43	F4049	11	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:29:20.26

1º CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
34	271	SARA PEREIRA PONTES	27	F2029	6	F			00:29:21.98
35	244	JESSICA SANTANA DOS SANTOS	26	F2029	7	F		B2N ELITE DA MELANCIA	00:29:32.47
36	131	MARIA ROSA ALVES CARVALHO	49	F4049	12	F		LCARLOS	00:29:36.02
37	250	LIZ MENDES	17	F1419	3	F			00:29:36.47
38	277	VALDELICIA DE SOUZA ANDRADE	62	F6099	1	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:29:39.95
39	238	HORTENCIA FERREIRA ROCHA	54	F5059	4	F			00:29:57.96
40	234	GISELE ALVES LOPES	26	F2029	8	F		VIDA RUN	00:30:05.71
41	205	ANABELLE ALMEIDA LOPES	18	F1419	4	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:30:09.96
42	226	ENEIDA VALERINA DE SOUZA	50	F5059	5	F		ELITE DA MELANCIA	00:30:12.77
43	278	VALÉRIA GADÉA	48	F4049	13	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:30:32.94
44	279	VANESSA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA	42	F4049	14	F		VIDA RUN	00:30:38.22
45	117	JESSICA SOUA DOS REIS	26	F2029	9	F			00:30:44.01
46	115	JACIRA DE JESUS FREIRE	45	F4049	15	F		MEGA RUN	00:30:44.75
47	214	CIBELE SEIXAS	22	F2029	10	F		PREFEITURA	00:30:44.99
48	204	ANA LIS DE MORAIS SANTOS	13	F0313	1	F		OS MALUQUINHOS	00:30:45.47
49	247	JULIANA SOUZA ALMEIDA	41	F4049	16	F		ER.VIDA FITNESS	00:30:50.00
50	219	DEISE LIMA DE FREITAS	42	F4049	17	F		ELITE DA MELANCIA	00:30:50.52
51	120	LEIDE LAURA ANDRADE	27	F2029	11	F			00:30:53.96
52	257	MARTA FÉLIX TARRÃO	58	F5059	6	F		SERTÃO QUE CORRE	00:30:54.77
53	245	JOHARA ARAUJO ROCHA	37	F3039	10	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:31:15.46
54	113	GESSICA ANDRADE SOUZA	25	F2029	12	F			00:31:26.01
55	230	FERNANDA OLIVEIRA	35	F3039	11	F			00:31:27.46
56	372	VANESSA BATISTA DE SOUZA	51	F5059	7	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:31:36.72
57	135	REBECA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS	25	F2029	13	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:31:55.18
58	265	PALOMA OLIVEIRA SOUZA	33	F3039	12	F		VIDA RUN	00:31:56.93
59	377	BRUNA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA	32	F3039	13	F			00:32:21.75
60	255	MAGDA VERÔNICA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS	49	F4049	18	F		TURM DAS 5	00:32:23.22
61	218	DEBORAH OLIVEIRA	28	F2029	14	F		VIDA RUN	00:32:23.24
62	206	ANITA LOPES OLIVEIRA	60	F6099	2	F		TURM DAS 5	00:32:24.19
63	118	JULIANA DE SOUZA SANTOS	56	F5059	8	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:32:51.43
64	122	LILIANE PEREIRA DE MELO MORAES	38	F3039	14	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:33:00.68
65	139	SOPHIA RODRIGUES BRUNO SILVA	16	F1419	5	F		ER. VIDA FITNESS	00:33:02.69
66	200	ADRIELLE SILVA DE JESUS	22	F2029	15	F		OS MALUQUINHOS	00:33:05.97
67	262	NARA LIZ MIRANDA DE ALMEIDA	33	F3039	15	F		VIDA RUN	00:33:14.20
68	373	NIVIA TOMAZ DE ARAUJO SOUZA	33	F3039	16	F		PAPALEGUAS	00:33:15.68
69	239	IANE BÁRBARA	30	F3039	17	F		TURMA DAS 5:00H	00:33:32.19

1º CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
70	133	PAULA DAIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA LANDINO	41	F4049	19	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:33:36.93
71	143	VANESSA TERRÃO	41	F4049	20	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:33:41.98
72	252	LUCILENE RODRIGUES DAVID	43	F4049	21	F		ER.VIDA FITNESS	00:33:46.70
73	270	SARA LÚCIA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA	33	F3039	18	F		TURM DAS 5	00:33:51.66
74	223	ELAINE DOS SANTOS BOMFIM CRUZ	44	F4049	22	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:34:04.71
75	376	ERADNE MACIEL	33	F3039	19	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:34:10.17
76	129	MARA MIRANDA	44	F4049	23	F		SÓ EU	00:34:10.92
77	273	SUELY ALVES ROCHA SANTOS	27	F2029	16	F		ITAGUAÇU RUN	00:34:45.43
78	240	IARA MATOS MENEZES	42	F4049	24	F		LIGA DA CORRIDA	00:34:46.98
79	201	ALCIONE PEREIRA VAZ	47	F4049	25	F			00:34:49.68
80	266	PATRÍCIA RENATA	19	F1419	6	F		VIDA RUN	00:34:50.72
81	241	IONE B.C. SANTOS	46	F4049	26	F			00:34:52.44
82	251	LORENA CRISTINA DOURADO	29	F2029	17	F		074 RUN	00:34:55.16
83	217	DANILIAN MENDES DOS SANTOS	34	F3039	20	F			00:35:01.18
84	100	ALCYONE DOS SANTOS LIMA PEREIRA	49	F4049	27	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:35:04.23
85	111	GABRIELA SOUZA ROCHA	15	F1419	7	F			00:35:07.93
86	233	GIRLIANE ROSA DE SOUZA	28	F2029	18	F		ELITE DA MELANCIA	00:35:08.73
87	125	LORIANE ALMEIDA CARVALHO	42	F4049	28	F			00:35:41.42
88	102	CASSIA BATISTA SANTANA	37	F3039	21	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:35:45.69
89	104	CLÁUDIA SANTANA CARVALHO	57	F5059	9	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:36:17.42
90	221	EDNA TELMA ALVES DA CONCEIÇÃO	59	F5059	10	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:36:18.16
91	101	ARTEMISIA GOMES DE SOUZA	33	F3039	22	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:37:09.71
92	119	ELLEN MACIEL DOS SANTOS	23	F2029	19	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:37:19.65
93	260	MISLENE OLIVEIRA	44	F4049	29	F		JUSSRA RUN	00:37:34.38
94	103	CLÁUDIA BRUNO	51	F5059	11	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:37:42.70
95	259	MIRIAN CORREIA	39	F3039	23	F		RICARDO RAMALHO	00:37:55.21
96	208	AYLIS VIEIRA DA SILVA	37	F3039	24	F		RICARDO RAMALHO	00:39:23.38
97	124	LORENA PINHEIRO MACIEL	34	F3039	25	F			00:39:39.16
98	112	GEOVANNA DE SOUZA AMORIM	25	F2029	20	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:39:41.39
99	114	INGRIDE SILVA ROCHA	31	F3039	26	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:39:43.19
100	105	CLECILANE FÉLIX DE SOUZA PINTO	39	F3039	27	F			00:39:47.38
101	379	ERIKA MACIEL DE CARVALHO	31	F3039	28	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:40:19.19
102	108	EDNALVA PINHEIRO DA SILVA	59	F5059	12	F			00:40:24.62
103	261	NAIARA LIBORIO	42	F4049	30	F		ALISSON LIMA	00:40:35.18
104	132	NÉLIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA	158	F4049	31	F		MEGA RUN	00:42:04.17
105	141	THAISY ROCHA	31	F3039	29	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:44:16.59

1º CORRIDA ARQUEOLOGICA

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
106	228	ESTER RODRIGUES	26	F2029	21	F			00:44:41.59
107	109	ELIENE MACIEL DE CARVALHO TOMÉ	66	F6099	3	F		CENTRAL RUN	00:44:59.32
108	202	ALICE BASTOS DOS SANTOS	35	F3039	30	F		BARRA DO MENDES RUNNERS	00:46:19.34
109	134	RAFFAELA MARTINS TEIXEIRA	27	F2029	22	F			00:46:26.86
110	375	TAUANNE COSTA SOUZA	30	F3039	31	F			00:46:29.59